
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE Last start winner WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 5/4183

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 5/4246

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5234

 4 LILAC IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507387 13/9201

 5 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Mckinnon 548304 5/4240

 6 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/1B. Talbot 531238 7/4210

 7 FYODOR BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 7/5204

 8 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Strutt 492213 9/6110

 9 LEXICON Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3L. Hand 530621 2/1136

 10 ON PAR Last start placegetter GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3W. Wilmott 533184 3/1228

 11 WILD DEJA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3204

 12 STILTON TITAN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2204

 13 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1200

 14 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 2P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3183

 15 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 2P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Mills 539653 1/0154

 16 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0144

 17 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0123

 18 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0113

 19 TOMMY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 2P 5Y 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/196

 20 DANA DAISEY Dropping in grade WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Reid 530546 5/4150

 21 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1A. Clare 508958 4/3156

 22 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1147

 23 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1141

 24 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1132

 25 YANDERRA RIP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2126

 26 PARTY HOST Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0125

 27 GLENTON VILLA Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/0120

 28 VISUALISE ME Weighted points score WAG, 12/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0120

 29 DANA WING Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3114
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 30 VERACRUZ Weighted points score SHP, 03/06/2021, R5 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/0111

 31 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1111

 32 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0105

 33 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3105

 34 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/099

 35 DARBOVEN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4G. Small 526098 1/097

 36 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/086

 37 SOUR APPLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/080

 38 STEAMPUNK TIGER 3 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 521401 3/173

 39 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/472

 40 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 4P 7Y 6Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/072
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 1 LEXICON Last start winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3L. Hand 530621 2/1136

 2 ON PAR Last start placegetter GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3W. Wilmott 533184 3/1228

 3 WILD DEJA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3204

 4 STILTON TITAN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2204

 5 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 3P 7Y 2P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1200

 6 TREVER'S DESIRE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 2P 5/1T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3183

 7 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 2P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Mills 539653 1/0154

 8 MINI RIP Last start placegetter WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0144

 9 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0123

 10 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 2P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0113

 11 TOMMY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 2P 5Y 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/196

 12 DANA DAISEY Dropping in grade WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1P. Reid 530546 5/4150

 13 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1A. Clare 508958 4/3156

 14 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1147

 15 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1141

 16 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1132

 17 YANDERRA RIP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2126

 18 PARTY HOST Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0125

 19 VISUALISE ME Weighted points score WAG, 12/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0120

 20 GLENTON VILLA Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/0120

 21 DANA WING Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/3114

 22 VERACRUZ Weighted points score SHP, 03/06/2021, R5 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Bootsma 529467 3/0111

 23 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1111

 24 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3105

 25 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0105

 26 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. Roy 532681 1/099

 27 DARBOVEN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4G. Small 526098 1/097

 28 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/086

 29 SOUR APPLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/080

 30 STEAMPUNK TIGER 3 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 521401 3/173

 31 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/472
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 32 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 4P 7Y 6Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/072
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 1 WILDE LILY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4E. Glover 533648 1/0128

 2 NOBLE ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 1/0151

 3 BELLA BELIEVE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1M. Conquest 538930 0/0117

 4 BROTHERS EXPRESS Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/0116

 5 KATE'S DESIRE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/07/2021, R1, Y

TEM, 19/06/2021, R2, P

4P 2Y 2P M/1T. O'Keefe 540760 0/0110

 6 IZMIR'S FLAME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P

CAS, 10/06/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1G. Mills 539649 0/092

 7 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/07/2021, R1, Y 4P 3Y 4P M/1G. Small 539114 0/0100

 8 SONGBIRD IZMIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 4P M/1G. Mills 539648 0/082

 9 JUICY QUE 3 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 5P M/1S. Ellis 540519 0/050

 10 MALEBO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1B. Talbot 534424 0/084
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 1 ROYAL ABILITY Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1B. Talbot 543477 0/0134

 2 ZULU LIGHTNING Last start placegetter TEM, 11/06/2021, R2, P 3P M/1G. Small 534711 0/0117

 3 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0101

 4 SUSIE ZEUS First start M/1T. Roberts 541476 0/00

 5 GOOSE'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 543233 0/00

 6 COSMIC STARLET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1G. Sheather 527801 0/036

 7 JUICY QUE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 5P M/1S. Ellis 540519 0/050

 8 WHITE SURPRISE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 11/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1B. Smith 544201 0/042

 9 POT THE BLACK Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/042

 10 HUNCA MUNCA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 25/06/2021, R1, P (FEL)P M/1G. Small 537818 0/00

 11 MALEBO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1B. Talbot 534424 0/084

 12 KNOCKA OUT 3 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1E. Glover 536817 0/070

 13 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/060

 14 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1T. O'Keefe 540761 0/052

 15 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1G. Sheather 527800 0/040

 16 TOMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8Y M/1J. Strutt 540745 0/033

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 July 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 11/07/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 14/13366

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start winner WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 16/13360

 3 TRANQUIL GYPSY Last start winner WAG, 01/07/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 18/17300

 4 MAGIC DUO Last start winner BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2L. Holmes 524461 11/10255

 5 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 6/5342

 6 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/2G. Mills 527556 11/10246

 7 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 7/6258

 8 NEO BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 10/06/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 493358 17/8152

 9 JOKEY Weighted points score DAP, 24/06/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 2Y 3/1/1A. Mulrine 529814 8/6185
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 527553 5/4246

 2 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1L. Roy 499927 16/8225

 3 LILAC IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507387 13/9201

 4 CAWBOURNE MADOX Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 4P 4M 6M 4/1/1B. Talbot 491903 12/0206

 5 FYODOR BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 7/5204

 6 JENIFER ALICE Last start winner NOW, 04/07/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mulrine 523494 6/1120

 7 WILD DEJA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3204

 8 STILTON TITAN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2204

 9 DUST STORM Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5152

 10 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0123

 11 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5121

 12 WILD JULIA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0117

 13 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4183

 14 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1147

 15 YANDERRA RIP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2126

 16 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R2, C 3C 6C 5P 5/4M. Conquest 525266 6/0121

 17 RITZA ROCKET Weighted points score CAP, 05/05/2021, R8, 5 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526899 4/3120

 18 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3105

 19 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/086

 20 SOUR APPLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/080

 21 STEAMPUNK TIGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 521401 3/173
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 1 JENIFER ALICE Last start winner NOW, 04/07/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mulrine 523494 6/1120

 2 WILD DEJA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3204

 3 STILTON TITAN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2204

 4 DUST STORM Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5152

 5 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0123

 6 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5121

 7 WILD JULIA 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 08/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0117

 8 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4183

 9 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3A. Clare 508961 4/1147

 10 YANDERRA RIP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2126

 11 NONNA JOSIE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R2, C 3C 6C 5P 5/4M. Conquest 525266 6/0121

 12 RITZA ROCKET Weighted points score CAP, 05/05/2021, R8, 5 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526899 4/3120

 13 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 5/3105

 14 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 6P 2Y 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/086

 15 SOUR APPLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/080

 16 STEAMPUNK TIGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 521401 3/173
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 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4G. Mills 527553 5/0246

 2 LA LA LOUIS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 529374 7/1209

 3 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 4/3186

 4 WINLOCK MOLLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 7P 5/3B. Talbot 521012 8/1177

 5 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4D. Breust 527177 3/0171

 6 PYRAMID EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 3P 5/1J. Smith 530575 4/3164

 7 TIGGERLONG GINGA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 9/5159

 8 HURRICANE ASHY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/0153

 9 GOT A CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1138

 10 WILD JULIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0117

 11 GRACE CABANG Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 532954 3/2114

 12 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/2J. Strutt 492216 5/2111

 13 DECLAN HARP Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/1G. Sheather 499828 4/393

 14 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/090

 15 THIN LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/087

 16 MISS KEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4A. Mulrine 536147 1/084

 17 BENANDO JUNIOR Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/082

 18 STEAMPUNK TIGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 521401 3/173
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 1 OPAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1B. Smith 530571 0/0129

 2 SHANLYN KENDALL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R5, P

WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0104

 3 NO COMPLAINTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5Y M/1K. Mulrine 534295 0/079

 4 FAST LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/076

 5 LITTLE LEBRON First start M/1G. Mckinnon 539519 0/00

 6 KNOCKA OUT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1E. Glover 536817 0/070

 7 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/062

 8 BLUE AIYANA Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 8P 6Y 5P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBORNE MARTY Dropping in grade TEM, 07/05/2021, R8, P 3M 4M 5P 2/1/2B. Talbot 490155 24/4200

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/2J. Roy 532683 10/7249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 11/9240

 2 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 6/5342

 3 WINLOCK MOLLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R8, P 5P 2Y 7P 3/1/1B. Talbot 521012 8/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUICY QUE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 5P M/1S. Ellis 540519 0/050

 2 KNOCKA OUT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P M/1E. Glover 536817 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY TOWN Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 1P 3/1/2B. Talbot 534426 7/5254

 2 NIKOLINA Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 7/6177

 3 SPEAKING SPANISH Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DE GOEY EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 11/07/2021, R6, P 2P 4Y 6P 4/1/1J. Smith 530578 6/4172

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 16 July 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS KEY 2 Last start winner NOW, 04/07/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4A. Mulrine 536147 1/084

 2 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2J. Strutt 492216 5/2111
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